PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17073
Revised: 08/13/19
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
LED Flush Mount Ceiling Fixtures provide exceptional
performance in general lighting applications for residential, multi-
unit residential, hotels, and commercial properties. Built with
an integrated LED panel, MaxLite flush mounts produce a high
quality of light with superior longevity and energy savings when
compared to traditional sources. The series is available in nickel,
white or bronze finishes with a high-transmission glass lens to
complement virtually any décor.
FEATURES:
•   ETL listed for damp locations
•   Voltage / Frequency: 120V, Triac Dimming, 60 Hz
•   CRI: ≥80 or ≥90 available
•   Operating temperature: -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)
•   Rated Life: L70 ≥50,000 Hours
•   Construction: Die formed steel
•   Powder coat finish
CEILING FLUSH MOUNT
LED INTEGRATED
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
PUFF ARCHITECTURAL
TRADITIONAL PEARL
WATTAGE 18W 24W
Sourced lumen (lm @ 2700K, 80CRI) 1440 1950
Efficacy (lm/W @ 2700K, 80CRI) 80 81
   PUFF
FAMILY TYPE SIZE STYLE FINISH VOLTAGE WATTAGE CRI CCT OPTIONS
ML2= Ceiling
Flush
Mounts
LA= LED
Integrated
M=
L=
  Medium, 13” D x
Large, 16”D x 42”H
P= Puff WH= White [BLANK]= 120V
Triac
dimming
18= 18W
24= 24W
8=
9=
80CRI
90CRI1
27=
30=
2700K
3000K
J= JA8
Compliant2
2 JA8 compliance available in 90CRI, 14W, 11”D x 3.15”H model only. Consult factory for lead time and order quantities.
STOCKED ITEM
ORDER CODE CATALOG NUMBER
1408691 ML2LAMPWH18827
100703 ML2LALPWH24830
1 Consult factory for lead times and order quantities
4.0 ”H
SLIM DISC/ FAUX CAN WARRANTY:
5-year standard warranty* (further details available at
*Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to 10 years, for
an additional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17073
Revised 08/13/19
Page: 2 of 2
CEILING FLUSH MOUNT
ML2 SERIES
WATTAGE  22W 24W
Sourced lumen (lm @ 2700K, 80CRI) 1600 1950
Efficacy (lm/W @ 2700K, 80CRI) 73 81
      ARCHITECTURAL
FAMILY TYPE SIZE STYLE FINISH VOLTAGE WATTAGE CRI CCT
ML2= Ceiling
Flush
Mounts
LA= LED
Integrated
M=
L=
Medium, 14.2” D x 3.5”H
Large, 16.1”D x 8.4”H
A= Architectural BN= Brushed
Nickel
[BLANK]= 120V
Triac
dimming
22=
24=
22W
24W
8=
9=
80CRI
90CRI1
27=
30=
2700K1
3000K
STOCKED ITEM
ORDER CODE CATALOG NUMBER
1410232 ML2LAMABN22830
1409612 ML2LALABN24830
WATTAGE 12W 15W 24W
Sourced lumen (lm @ 3000K, 80CRI) 875 1054 1650
Efficacy (lm/W @ 3000K, 80CRI) 70 70 69
      SLIM
FAMILY SIZE STYLE FINISH VOLTAGE WATTAGE CCT
ML2L= Ceiling Flush
Mount
11=
13=
15=
11”, 11.0 D x 1”H
13”, 13.0 D x 1”H
15”, 14.9”D x 1”H
SL= Slim  NI=
WH=
Nickel
White
[BLANK]= 120V Triac dimming 12=
15=
24=
12W
15W
24W
30= 3000K
SIZE 4” 6” 7”
Delivered lumen (lm @ 2700K, 80CRI) 631 950 1050
Efficacy (lm/W @ 2700K, 80CRI) 69 85 70
       DISC/ FAUX CAN
FAMILY SIZE FINISH VOLTAGE WATTAGE CRI CCT
DL= Disc Light 4=
6=
7=
4”, 4.92” D x 1.33”H
6”, 5.90”D x 1.33” H
7”, 7.4”D x 1.33” H
WH= White [BLANK]= 120V Triac dimming 09=
15=
9W
15W
8= 80CRI
27=
30=
40=
2700K1
3000K
4000K1
STOCKED ITEMS
ORDER CODE CATALOG NUMBER
1410130 ML2L11SLN1230
1410132 ML2L13SLN1530
1410134 ML2L15SLN2430
STOCKED ITEM
ORDER CODE CATALOG NUMBER
14099586 DL409830WH
14099589 DL615830WH
14101760 DL715830WH
1 Consult factory for lead times and order quantities
1 Consult factory for lead times and order quantities
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17073
Revised 08/13/19
Page: 3 of 2
CEILING FLUSH MOUNT
ML2 SERIES
STOCKED ITEM
ORDER CODE CATALOG NUMBER
1410232 ML2LAMABN22830
1409612 ML2LALABN24830
STOCKED ITEMS
ORDER CODE CATALOG NUMBER
1410130 ML2L11SLN1230
1410132 ML2L13SLN1530
1410134 ML2L15SLN2430
STOCKED ITEM
ORDER CODE CATALOG NUMBER
14099586 DL409830WH
14099589 DL615830WH
14101760 DL715830WH
WATTAGE 18W 24W
Sourced lumen (lm @ 2700K, 80CRI) 1260 1650
Efficacy (lm/W @ 2700K, 80CRI) 70 69
      TRADITIONAL
FAMILY TYPE SIZE STYLE FINISH VOLTAGE WATTAGE CRI CCT
ML2= Ceiling
Flush
Mounts
LA= LED
Integrated
M=
L=
Medium, 13” D x 5.1”H
Large, 15”D x 5.2”H
TR Traditional  WH= White [BLANK]= 120V
Triac
dimming
18=
24=
18W
24W
8=
9=
80CRI
90CRI1
27=
30=
2700K
3000K
WATTAGE 16W 24W
Sourced lumen (lm @ 2700K, 80CRI) 1100 1350
Efficacy (lm/W @ 2700K, 80CRI) 69 61
       PEARL
FAMILY TYPE SIZE STYLE FINISH VOLTAGE WATTAGE CRI CCT
ML2= Ceiling
Flush
Mounts
LA= LED
Integrated
M=
L=
Medium, 13” D x 4.2”H
Large, 15”D x 4.6”H
PR= BN= Brushed
Nickel
[BLANK]= 120V Triac dimming 16=
22=
16W
22W
8=
9=
80CRI
90CRI
27=
30=
2700K
3000K
MADE TO ORDER
ORDER CODE CATALOG NUMBER
1409610 ML2LAMTRWH18830
1409609 ML2LALTRWH24830
MADE TO ORDER
ORDER CODE CATALOG NUMBER
1408700 ML2LAMPRBN16827
1408701 ML2LALPRBN22827
1 Consult factory for lead times and order quantities